
QUEST High School Formation Calendar 2023-24  Grades 9-12 
St. Christopher Catholic Church 1000 Michigan Ave, Marysville MI 48040   810-364-4100 ext 204  
Forms/Info at www.stchrismi.org/quest   Contact Suzy at 1000michiganave@gmail.com  
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*Eucharistic Adoration! 3rd THURSDAY of each month @ 7pm in Church* 

 
EVENTS & GATHERINGS   DATE   TIME  WHERE 
 

QUEST Kickoff Bonfire    Sun Sept 24  6:30-8:30pm Behind Church 
QUEST Sign & Social (Parents & Teens)  Sun Oct 1  6:30-7:30pm Social Hall 
Box City Homelessness Awareness   Sat/Sun Oct 7/8 3pm-8:30am Behind Church (bring box/tent) 
Human Foosball     Sun Oct 15  7-8:30pm Social Hall 
Dodgeball     Sun Oct 22  7-8:30pm Meet @Cmmnty Ctr 867 Huron 
World Youth Sunday Mass (Gr 6-12)  Sun Oct 29  11:30Mass Sit where you please 
QUEST Gathering     Sun Oct 29  7-8:30pm Social Hall 
Rake & Run (Grades 8-12)   Sun Nov 5  1pm-5pm Social Hall (bring rakes/gloves)  
QUEST Gathering     Sun Nov 12  7-8:30pm Social Hall 
Nat’l Catholic Youth Conference  Th-Su Nov 16-19 TBA  Indianapolis, IN 
No QUEST     Sun Nov 26  Happy Thanksgiving! 
QUEST Gathering     Sun Dec 3  7-8:30pm Social Hall 
Caroling for Homebound   Sun Dec 10  2-5pm  Meet Social Hall, dress festive 
Christmas Gathering & Living Nativity Sun Dec 17  5-8:00pm Meet @Cmmnty Ctr 867 Huron 
No QUEST      Sun Dec 24  Merry Christmas! 
Lock-in (Grades 8-12)    Fri-Sat Dec 29/30 6pm-6am  Social Hall 
No QUEST     Sun Dec 31  Happy New Year! 
QUEST Gathering     Sun Jan 7  7-8:30pm Social Hall 
Sledding/Ice skating (weather-permitting) Sun Jan 14  2-3:30pm Columbus Park/Oles House 
QUEST Gathering     Sun Jan 21  7-8:30pm Social Hall 
QUEST Gathering     Sun Jan 28  7-8:30pm Social Hall 
RISE Detroit Conference   Sun Feb 4  7am-8:30pm Mercy HS Detroit 
QUEST Gathering     Sun Feb 11  7-8:30pm Social Hall 
No QUEST     Sun Feb 18  Mid-winter Break 
Detroit Day (Soup Kitchen & Mass)  Sat Feb 24  8am-6pm Detroit  
QUEST Gathering     Sun Mar 3  7-8:30pm Social Hall 
Living Stations of the Cross for QUEST Sun Mar 10  6:00-8:30pm Social Hall 
Subiaco Retreat     Fri-Sun Mar 15-17 leave 6:30pm Subiaco Retreat Oxford, MI 
No QUEST      Sun Mar 24  Spring Break 
No QUEST     Sun Mar 31  Resurrection Sunday! 
QUEST Gathering (Egg Hunt for kids)  Sun Apr 7  9:45-11:15am Social Hall & church grounds 
Shop for Adopt-a-Family   Sun Apr 14  6-8:30pm Meet Social Hall, Shop Meijer 
Traveling Dinner Party     Sun Apr 21  5:00-8:00pm Social Hall & Classrooms 
Timothy Awards Mass & reception  Sun Apr 28  11am Mass St. Mary Church Port Huron 
Farewell to Seniors! (Last QUEST)   Sun May 5  7-8:30pm Social Hall 
YM/Senior Getaway Retreat   Fri-Sun May 17-19 5:30pm  Subiaco Retreat Oxford, MI  
Graduation Mass (w/ breakfast for grads only) Sun June 2  8:30am Mass Meet Social Hall @ 8am 
Steubenville Conference (Grades 8-12) Fri-Sun Jun21-23 TBA ~7am Franciscan Univ, OH 
 
 
 

Bold = Permission Slip Needed 
 
NOTE: List of names who turned in permission slips will be confirmed 2-3 weeks before an event. Drivers will be contacted as dates 
approach. If you are not contacted, we are all set with drivers. If deadline is missed, adding a person will be considered based on 
availability - simply call Suzy 810-364-4100 x 204.  Conferences & Retreats have earlier deadlines that are beyond our control.  
 
Calendar updated Aug 2023 


